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Summary

Topic Description

Results

_PANORAMA

Academic Needs

Learning Model

Student Engagement

How much students pay attention to and are invested in what
goes on in the classroom.

Student Relationships

862 responses

71%

63%

73%

71%
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Academic Needs

Your average

1%

862 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How sure are you that you can do well in school

right now?

Extremely sure
Quite sure
Somewhat sure
Slightly sure

Not at all sure

27%
44%
18%
7%
4%

B o

375
152
63
| 34

Q.3: Are there any subjects you need help with right

Favorable: 71%

now? You can pick more than one.

English

Math

Reading
Social Studies
Science

Other

| do not need any help

9%
29%
26%

12%

7%

8%
44%

| b

B 247
B 226

| EE

l s0

| 4
—

Q.2: Are you getting all the help you need with your

schoolwork right now?

Yes 73%

No, I need a lot of 4%
extra help

No, | need a little 23%
extra help

I s

.

Favorable: 73%

Q.4: How happy are you with how much time you
spend in specials or enrichment (art, music, PE, etc.)?

Extremely happy 26%
Quite happy 34%
Somewhat happy 22%
Slightly happy 9%
Not at all happy 9%

. 2

289
188
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Q.5: When you have online schoolwork, how often do Q.6: How difficult or easy is it for you to connect to the
you have the technology (laptop, tablet, computer, internet to access your schoolwork?

etc.) you need?

Very easy 45%

Almost always 57% _ 483 Somewhat easy

Often 12% 103 Slightly easy

Sometimes 9% 80 Neither difficult nor

Once in a while 4% 36 easy
Almost never 2% I 20 Slightly difficult

| do not need to do my 15% - 131 Somewhat difficult
schoolwork online Very difficult
Favorable: 81% | do not need to do my

schoolwork online

14%
6%
6%

10%
6%
3%

10%

s

18
49
51

86
47
| 29

B ss
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Learning Model

Your average

63%

862 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How would you like to be learning right now? Q.2: How happy are you with the amount of time you
spend speaking with your teacher?
like how much time | 50% | I 425
spend learning at Extremely happy 30% - 254
home or at school Quite happy 45% 382
| wish | spent more 40% 341 Somewhat happy 18% 153

time learning at

school and less time

learning at home Not at all happy 2% I 15

| wish | spent more 10% . 85

time learning at home Favorable: 76%
and less time learning
at school

Slightly happy 5% 43

Favorable: 50%

Q.3: How happy are you with the amount of time you Q.4: How difficult or easy is it to use the distance
spend speaking with your friends from school? learning technology (computer, tablet, video calls,
Extremely happy 46% _ 301 learning applications, etc.)?
Quite happy 25% 216 veryeasy 22% [JIlll 185
Somewhat happy 13% 14 Somewhat easy 17% 142
Slightly happy 9% 74 Slightly easy 6% 50
Not at all happy 7% l 56 Neither difficult nor 10% 86
easy
Favorable: 71% Slightly difficult 10% 85
Somewhat difficult 9% 78

Very difficult 7% [l 62

I am not participating 19% [l 163
in distance learning

Favorable: 559%
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Raise Your Hand

How did people respond?

Q.1: Would you like to talk privately with a teacher,
counselor, or other adult from your school about how
you are doing or for extra support?

No 70% N 556
ves 21% [ 181
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Student Engagement

Your average

73%

862 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How much effort are you putting into your classes

right now?

A great deal of effort 58%
Quite a bit of effort 30%
Some effort 8%

Alittle bit of effort 2%

Almost no effort 1%

_PANORAMA

I s

258
68
20
1

Q.3: How difficult or easy is it for you to stay focused

Favorable: 88%

on your schoolwork right now?

Very easy 22%
Somewhat easy 29%
Slightly easy 14%

Neither difficult nor 9%
easy

Slightly difficult 1%
Somewhat difficult 8%
Very difficult 7%

B 0

248
119
72

91
69

| [

Favorable: 65%

Q.2: How difficult or easy is it for you to try hard on
your schoolwork right now?

Very easy 26%
Somewhat easy 27%
Slightly easy 13%

Neither difficult nor 13%
easy

Slightly difficult 10%
Somewhat difficult 6%
Very difficult 5%

. 2

226
12
13

88
49

38

Favorable: 66%

Q.4: If you have missed in-person school recently, why
did you miss school? You can pick more than one.

| was sick 26%

A family member was 10%
sick

| didn’t feel like 2%
attending

| was helping my 6%
family with something

| had noway to getto 3%
school

Other 51%

I'm not attending 18%
school in person
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Q.5: If you have missed online classes recently, why
did you miss class? You can pick more than one.

| was sick

A family member was
sick

| did not have a
computer to use

My internet wasn’t
working

| didn’t feel like
attending

| was helping my
family with something

Other

I’'m not attending
classes online
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1%

6%
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Student Relationships

Your average

1%

862 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: Are there adults at your school you can go to for
help if you need it right now?

ves o3 N 7

No 7% [ 59

Favorable: 93%

Q.3: If you are learning online from home, how often
does your teacher reach out to you?

Once every few 3% I 28
weeks
About once a week 6% I 49
Several times a week 7% . 58
Almost every day 19% - 160

| am not taking 64% _ 530

classes online at
home

Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your

school right now?

Extremely connected 21%
Quite connected 38%
Somewhat connected 24%
Slightly connected 12%

Not at all connected 5%

B s

324
202
98

f 40

Favorable: 60%

Q.4: How connected do you feel to other students at

your school right now?

Extremely connected 26%
Quite connected 34%
Somewhat connected 20%
Slightly connected 13%

Not at all connected 8%

. o

284
168
m

| =

Page 9 of 10 | This report was created on Thursday, December 03, 2020

Favorable: 59%

www.panoramaed.com



‘— Quakertown Community School District CTANCRAWA
- Fall 2020-21 Student Back-to-School Survey, Student Back-to-School Survey 3-5 g

Q.5: If you are learning online from home, how often
do you spend time talking with your friends from
school?

Once every few 10% . 85
weeks
About once a week 6% I 52
Several times a week 6% I 53

Almost every day 14% [l 119

lam nottaking 62% [N 514

classes online at
home
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